QMS Support providing Hardware and Software Maintenance Services
including Labor and Spare parts for Joutdeh, Tripoli, Saida, Sour,

5 2, 459. 2 12, 296
Chtatim, Jbeil, Nabatiye and Ba ilback from August 1, 2024 till

December 31, 2024.

Total( USD)      22, 132. 8

Twenty- Two Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Two. US Dollar and 80/ 100 Only)

The contents of this fax are strictly confidential. Should you receive has fax by error, kindly destroy it, and contact our offices at your eatlleat convenience. Thank you.

Purchase Order No.  15011

OPEX

PR No    :   10389 Date    :